FACILITY PERMIT  WELL ID

2701 2701-POND
2701 2701-POND
2701 2701-WEL1
2701 2701-WEL1
2701 2701-WEL1
2701 2701-WEL2
2701 2701-WEL2
2701 2701-WEL2
2701 2701-WEL2
2701 2701-WEL2
2701 2701-WEL2
2701 2701-WEL3
2701 2701-WEL3
2701 2701-WEL4
2701 2701-WEL4
2701 2701-WEL5
2701 2701-WEL5
2701 2701-WEL5
2701 2701-WEL6
2701 2701-WEL6
2701 2701-WEL6
2701 2701-WEL6
2701 2701-WEL6
2701 2701-WEL6
2701 2701-WEL7
2701 2701-WEL7
2701 2701-WELS8
2701 2701-WEL8
2701 2701-WEL8
2701 2701-WEL8
2701 2701-WEL8
2701 2701-WEL8
2701 2701-WEL8
2701 2701-WEL8
2701 2701-WELS8
2701 2701-WEL8
2701 2701-WEL8

CAS NUMBER SWSID PARAMETER

7440-38-2
7440-39-3
7440-38-2
7440-39-3
7440-47-3
7440-38-2
7440-39-3
7440-47-3
7439-92-1
7782-49-2
108-90-7
7440-38-2
7440-39-3
7440-39-3
7440-43-9
7440-38-2
7440-39-3
7440-47-3
7440-38-2
7440-39-3
7782-49-2
75-34-3
71-43-2
108-90-7
7440-38-2
7440-39-3
7440-38-2
7440-39-3
7440-43-9
7440-47-3
7439-92-1
7782-49-2
75-00-3
75-34-3
71-43-2
108-90-7
106-46-7

14 Arsenic
15 Barium
14 Arsenic
15 Barium
51 Total Chromium
14 Arsenic
15 Barium
51 Total Chromium
131 Lead
183 Selenium
39 Chlorobenzene
14 Arsenic
15 Barium
15 Barium
34 Cadmium
14 Arsenic
15 Barium
51 Total Chromium
14 Arsenic
15 Barium
183 Selenium
75 1,1-Dichloroethane
16 Benzene
39 Chlorobenzene
14 Arsenic
15 Barium
14 Arsenic
15 Barium
34 Cadmium
51 Total Chromium
131 Lead
183 Selenium
41 Chloroethane
75 1,1-Dichloroethane
16 Benzene
39 Chlorobenzene
71 1,4-Dichlorobenzene

RESULT
0.2
7.8
2.9

26.6
0.46
9
89.4
0.76
1
1.4
4.4
4.3
7.9
36.5
0.07
0.36
27.1

24
0.43
0.3
1.8
0.8
0.82
23.9
2.8
293
0.21
2.3
0.24
5.5
1.3
0.4
1.6

0.6



UNITS
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I

QUALIFIER METHOD
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA8260B
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
J EPA8260B
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0.1
0.12
0.1
0.12
0.14
0.1
0.12
0.14
0.13
0.16
0.3
0.1
0.12
0.12
0.04
0.1
0.12
0.14
0.1
0.12
0.16
0.2
0.24
0.3
0.1
0.12
0.1
0.12
0.04
0.14
0.13
0.16
0.48
0.2
0.24
0.3
0.39

5
100
5
100

10
100
10
100
10
10
100
10
10
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3
10
100
100

10
100
10
10
100
10

10
100
10
100
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10
10
10
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COLLECT DATE
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014



EXTRACTION DATE  ANALYSIS DATE NC LAB CERT NUM

6/20/2014 10
6/24/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/24/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/24/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/24/2014 10
6/24/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/24/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/24/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/24/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/24/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10
6/20/2014 10

6/20/2014 10
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